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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 New Mexico (B) 278 281 559

2 Central Missouri 290 296 586

3 Western New Mexico U 290 301 591

4 Fort Lewis College 301 296 597

5 Colorado St.-Pueblo 300 299 599

6 Regis University 303 299 602

7 West Texas A & M 302 308 610

8 W New Mex. (B) 310 303 613

9 Montana St. Billings 306 311 617

10 Colorado Christian 316 307 623

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Parker Pemberton UNM (B) 67 67 134

2 Justin Yoder Central Mo 68 71 139

3 Guillermo Chavez UNM (B) 71 69 140

4 Brandon Putnam UNM (B) 69 72 141

5 Luke Tanner Ft. Lewis 72 71 143

6 Eric Chavez W New Mex. 70 74 144

7 Josh Wagner Regis U. 71 74 145

Geoff Phemister W.Tex.-A&M 71 74 145

Matt Miller Central Mo 74 71 145

Shane McDonald UNM (B) 71 74 145

11 Brandon McCoy CSU-P 72 74 146

12 Joon Lee WNMU (B) 72 76 148

David Duarte CSU-P 72 76 148

Gordon Webb W New Mex. 71 77 148

15 Scott Crichton W New Mex. 74 75 149

James Gehrke UNM (B) 76 73 149

Matt Baum Ft. Lewis 74 75 149

Zach Van Dolah Central Mo 73 76 149

19 Chad Novak CSU-P 74 76 150

Patrick Kent CO Christn 80 70 150

Steven Maxwell W New Mex. 75 75 150
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1 New Mexico (B) 278 281 559

1 Parker Pemberton 67 67 134

3 Guillermo Chavez 71 69 140

4 Brandon Putnam 69 72 141

T  7 Shane McDonald 71 74 145

T 15 James Gehrke 76 73 149

2 Central Missouri 290 296 586

2 Justin Yoder 68 71 139

T  7 Matt Miller 74 71 145

T 15 Zach Van Dolah 73 76 149

T 26 Ty Needels 75 78 153

T 43 Jon Wrast 80 78 158

3 Western New Mexico U 290 301 591

6 Eric Chavez 70 74 144

T 12 Gordon Webb 71 77 148

T 15 Scott Crichton 74 75 149

T 19 Steven Maxwell 75 75 150

T 29 Zach Blair 77 77 154

4 Fort Lewis College 301 296 597

5 Luke Tanner 72 71 143

T 15 Matt Baum 74 75 149

T 22 Michael Adams 79 72 151

T 31 Doug Manske 76 79 155

T 46 Gavin Lyons 81 78 159

5 Colorado St.-Pueblo 300 299 599

11 Brandon McCoy 72 74 146

T 12 David Duarte 72 76 148

T 19 Chad Novak 74 76 150

T 36 Derek Carleo 83 73 156

51 Justin Snyder 82 80 162

6 Regis University 303 299 602

T  7 Josh Wagner 71 74 145

T 26 Taylor Hulbert 77 76 153

T 29 Zach Johnson 79 75 154

T 40 Greg Johnson 76 81 157

T 40 Robert Quick 83 74 157
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7 West Texas A & M 302 308 610

T  7 Geoff Phemister 71 74 145

T 24 Brandon Holub 75 77 152

T 36 Tanner White 76 80 156

T 46 Roy Holdeman 82 77 159

T 48 Colin Cruz 80 80 160

8 W New Mex. (B) 310 303 613

T 12 Joon Lee 72 76 148

T 31 Stuart Thompson 79 76 155

T 31 Michael Reeve 80 75 155

T 36 Drew Norris 80 76 156

T 43 Johnny Door 79 79 158

9 Montana St. Billings 306 311 617

T 24 Mike Watson 73 79 152

T 26 Travis Gates 74 79 153

T 36 Jacob Harr 79 77 156

T 43 Jeff Allen 82 76 158

T 48 Michael Konrad 80 80 160

10 Colorado Christian 316 307 623

T 19 Patrick Kent 80 70 150

T 22 Philip Nelson 76 75 151

50 Brandon Hystad 82 79 161

T 52 Jon Klingensmith 80 83 163

54 Matt Motz 80 85 165

Fin. Name School Scores
T 31 Alex Zannes UNM (B) 76 79 155

T 31 Jeff Dalton MSU Bllngs 79 76 155

T 40 Paul Lund WNMU (B) 77 80 157

T 52 Chris Richter MSU Bllngs 79 84 163

55 JJ Botha Metro 81 87 168

56 Kevin McReynolds Metro 115 126 241
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Parker Pemberton UNM (B) 67 67 134 -10

2 Justin Yoder Central Mo 68 71 139 -5

3 Guillermo Chavez UNM (B) 71 69 140 -4

4 Brandon Putnam UNM (B) 69 72 141 -3

5 Luke Tanner Ft. Lewis 72 71 143 -1

6 Eric Chavez W New Mex. 70 74 144 E

7 Josh Wagner Regis U. 71 74 145 +1

Geoff Phemister W.Tex.-A&M 71 74 145 +1

Matt Miller Central Mo 74 71 145 +1

Shane McDonald UNM (B) 71 74 145 +1

11 Brandon McCoy CSU-P 72 74 146 +2

12 Joon Lee WNMU (B) 72 76 148 +4

David Duarte CSU-P 72 76 148 +4

Gordon Webb W New Mex. 71 77 148 +4

15 Scott Crichton W New Mex. 74 75 149 +5

James Gehrke UNM (B) 76 73 149 +5

Matt Baum Ft. Lewis 74 75 149 +5

Zach Van Dolah Central Mo 73 76 149 +5

19 Chad Novak CSU-P 74 76 150 +6

Patrick Kent CO Christn 80 70 150 +6

Steven Maxwell W New Mex. 75 75 150 +6

22 Michael Adams Ft. Lewis 79 72 151 +7

Philip Nelson CO Christn 76 75 151 +7

24 Brandon Holub W.Tex.-A&M 75 77 152 +8

Mike Watson MSU Bllngs 73 79 152 +8

26 Ty Needels Central Mo 75 78 153 +9

Travis Gates MSU Bllngs 74 79 153 +9

Taylor Hulbert Regis U. 77 76 153 +9

29 Zach Johnson Regis U. 79 75 154 +10

Zach Blair W New Mex. 77 77 154 +10

31 Stuart Thompson WNMU (B) 79 76 155 +11

Michael Reeve WNMU (B) 80 75 155 +11

Doug Manske Ft. Lewis 76 79 155 +11

*Alex Zannes UNM (B) 76 79 155 +11

*Jeff Dalton MSU Bllngs 79 76 155 +11

36 Drew Norris WNMU (B) 80 76 156 +12

Tanner White W.Tex.-A&M 76 80 156 +12

Derek Carleo CSU-P 83 73 156 +12

Jacob Harr MSU Bllngs 79 77 156 +12

40 Greg Johnson Regis U. 76 81 157 +13

Robert Quick Regis U. 83 74 157 +13

*Paul Lund WNMU (B) 77 80 157 +13



Mustang Intercollegiate 
Dates: 03/16-03/17, 2009 

Round: 2 
* Individual 

Par-Yardage:   72-7324

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

Fin. Name School Scores
43 Jeff Allen MSU Bllngs 82 76 158 +14

Johnny Door WNMU (B) 79 79 158 +14

Jon Wrast Central Mo 80 78 158 +14

46 Gavin Lyons Ft. Lewis 81 78 159 +15

Roy Holdeman W.Tex.-A&M 82 77 159 +15

48 Michael Konrad MSU Bllngs 80 80 160 +16

Colin Cruz W.Tex.-A&M 80 80 160 +16

50 Brandon Hystad CO Christn 82 79 161 +17

51 Justin Snyder CSU-P 82 80 162 +18

52 Jon Klingensmith CO Christn 80 83 163 +19

*Chris Richter MSU Bllngs 79 84 163 +19

54 Matt Motz CO Christn 80 85 165 +21

55 *JJ Botha Metro 81 87 168 +24

56 *Kevin McReynolds Metro 115 126 241 +97
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 5 539 4.96 5.09 5.03

2 4 434 4.38 4.50 4.44

3 3 166 3.32 3.27 3.29

4 4 379 4.07 4.05 4.06

5 4 442 4.41 4.29 4.35

6 4 423 4.20 4.23 4.21

7 4 468 4.21 4.18 4.20

8 3 260 3.63 3.68 3.65

9 5 602 5.23 5.11 5.17

10 4 520 4.68 4.88 4.78

11 3 204 3.57 3.71 3.64

12 4 406 4.02 4.09 4.05

13 4 461 4.34 4.38 4.36

14 5 559 5.05 5.11 5.08

15 4 364 4.32 4.30 4.31

16 3 196 3.27 3.30 3.29

17 4 377 4.45 4.43 4.44

18 5 524 4.84 4.66 4.75

Total 72 7324 76.95 77.25 77.10

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 5 539 2 27 59 17 5 2

2 4 434 7 64 29 9 3

3 3 166 10 61 39 2

4 4 379 1 17 72 20 1 1

5 4 442 7 65 36 3 1

6 4 423 8 75 27 1 1

7 4 468 11 75 20 5 1

8 3 260 1 6 39 54 11 1

9 5 602 25 59 24 2 2

10 4 520 2 48 46 12 4

11 3 204 1 53 51 4 3

12 4 406 19 70 21 2

13 4 461 5 67 35 5

14 5 559 1 21 65 19 5 1

15 4 364 10 64 33 3 2

16 3 196 10 63 36 3

17 4 377 5 64 35 6 2

18 5 524 3 48 47 9 1 4

Total 72 7324 8 239 1110 551 80 28
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Patrick Kent CO Christn 2.88 -1 Patrick Kent CO Christn 2

Parker Pemberton UNM (B) 2.88 -1 Brandon Putnam UNM (B) 1

Justin Yoder Central Mo 3.00 E Parker Pemberton UNM (B) 1

David Duarte CSU-P 3.00 E JJ Botha Metro 1

Travis Gates MSU Bllngs 3.13 +1 Chad Novak CSU-P 1

Matt Miller Central Mo 3.13 +1 Ty Needels Central Mo 1

Zach Van Dolah Central Mo 3.13 +1 Travis Gates MSU Bllngs 1

Matt Baum Ft. Lewis 3.13 +1

Brandon McCoy CSU-P 3.13 +1

Eric Chavez W New Mex. 3.13 +1

Zach Blair W New Mex. 3.13 +1

Brandon Putnam UNM (B) 3.13 +1

A Group Tied at 3.25 +2

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Luke Tanner Ft. Lewis 3.75 -5 Guillermo Chavez UNM (B) 10

Parker Pemberton UNM (B) 3.85 -3 Eric Chavez W New Mex. 9

Guillermo Chavez UNM (B) 3.90 -2 Josh Wagner Regis U. 9

Justin Yoder Central Mo 3.95 -1 Justin Yoder Central Mo 9

Geoff Phemister W.Tex.-A&M 3.95 -1 Shane McDonald UNM (B) 8

Shane McDonald UNM (B) 4.00 E Alex Zannes UNM (B) 8

Scott Crichton W New Mex. 4.05 +1 Parker Pemberton UNM (B) 8

Joon Lee WNMU (B) 4.05 +1 Gordon Webb W New Mex. 8

Brandon Putnam UNM (B) 4.05 +1 Brandon McCoy CSU-P 8

Josh Wagner Regis U. 4.10 +2 Luke Tanner Ft. Lewis 8

A Group Tied at 4.15 +3 Brandon Putnam UNM (B) 7

Matt Miller Central Mo 7

A Group Tied at 6

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Parker Pemberton UNM (B) 4.25 -6 Parker Pemberton UNM (B) 27

Zach Johnson Regis U. 4.38 -5 Zach Blair W New Mex. 27

Gordon Webb W New Mex. 4.38 -5 Joon Lee WNMU (B) 25

Brandon Putnam UNM (B) 4.38 -5 Steven Maxwell W New Mex. 24

Justin Yoder Central Mo 4.50 -4 Luke Tanner Ft. Lewis 24

Patrick Kent CO Christn 4.50 -4 Zach Van Dolah Central Mo 24

Eric Chavez W New Mex. 4.50 -4 Mike Watson MSU Bllngs 24

Guillermo Chavez UNM (B) 4.50 -4 Brandon Putnam UNM (B) 23

Shane McDonald UNM (B) 4.50 -4 Michael Reeve WNMU (B) 23

A Group Tied at 4.63 -3 Tanner White W.Tex.-A&M 23

Geoff Phemister W.Tex.-A&M 23

Scott Crichton W New Mex. 23

Matt Baum Ft. Lewis 23

Michael Adams Ft. Lewis 23

Justin Yoder Central Mo 23
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Central Missouri 3.20 +8 New Mexico (B) 2

Western New Mexico U 3.22 +9 Colorado Christian 2

Colorado St.-Pueblo 3.28 +11 Colorado St.-Pueblo 1

New Mexico (B) 3.28 +11 Central Missouri 1

Colorado Christian 3.40 +16 Montana St. Billings 1

Regis University 3.50 +20

Fort Lewis College 3.53 +21

W New Mex. (B) 3.55 +22

Montana St. Billings 3.57 +23

West Texas A & M 3.57 +23

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

New Mexico (B) 4.00 E New Mexico (B) 39

Fort Lewis College 4.16 +16 Central Missouri 28

Western New Mexico U 4.20 +20 Western New Mexico U 26

Central Missouri 4.25 +25 Regis University 26

West Texas A & M 4.25 +25 Colorado St.-Pueblo 24

Montana St. Billings 4.30 +30 Fort Lewis College 24

Colorado St.-Pueblo 4.30 +30 West Texas A & M 19

Regis University 4.32 +32 Colorado Christian 13

W New Mex. (B) 4.32 +32 Montana St. Billings 13

Colorado Christian 4.50 +50 W New Mex. (B) 12

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

New Mexico (B) 4.45 -22 New Mexico (B) 112

Central Missouri 4.78 -9 W New Mex. (B) 110

Regis University 4.85 -6 Western New Mexico U 110

Western New Mexico U 4.90 -4 Fort Lewis College 107

W New Mex. (B) 4.95 -2 West Texas A & M 102

Fort Lewis College 5.00 E Central Missouri 100

Colorado St.-Pueblo 5.03 +1 Montana St. Billings 100

Colorado Christian 5.10 +4 Colorado St.-Pueblo 95

West Texas A & M 5.10 +4 Regis University 91

Montana St. Billings 5.15 +6 Colorado Christian 90
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#1Par 543 444 435 434 454 345 36- 36 72
Fin. Name/School Course Hole by Hole Score

1 Parker Pemberton #1 343 444 335 434 454 244 33- 34 67

New Mexico (B) #1 443 344 434 433 444 345 33- 34 67

2 Justin Yoder #1 443 444 335 534 443 344 34- 34 68

Central Missouri #1 433 444 426 434 445 445 34- 37 71

3 Guillermo Chavez #1 433 544 634 444 454 334 36- 35 71

New Mexico (B) #1 542 333 445 434 454 444 33- 36 69

4 Brandon Putnam #1 542 444 534 434 433 355 35- 34 69

New Mexico (B) #1 543 344 445 633 444 444 36- 36 72

5 Luke Tanner #1 643 434 434 473 444 344 35- 37 72

Fort Lewis College #1 533 444 345 443 454 345 35- 36 71

6 Eric Chavez #1 443 354 424 444 345 346 33- 37 70

Western New Mexico U #1 543 545 335 544 445 344 37- 37 74

T  7 Josh Wagner #1 543 453 354 443 454 344 36- 35 71

Regis University #1 543 334 434 534 657 245 33- 41 74

T  7 Geoff Phemister #1 543 453 435 433 454 255 36- 35 71

West Texas A & M #1 543 344 446 444 453 454 37- 37 74

T  7 Matt Miller #1 443 453 435 534 455 355 35- 39 74

Central Missouri #1 444 534 445 534 453 244 37- 34 71

T  7 Shane McDonald #1 543 344 445 353 444 444 36- 35 71

New Mexico (B) #1 543 454 434 644 453 354 36- 38 74


